Equipment for your party or event

Pendle Party and
Event Hire

Email: amy®@partyandeventhire.com.au
Tel: 0421 835 272

Equipment hire for all occasions including
corporate functions, public events, weddings,
club functions and any size private party or
celebration

BASED IN
BRISBANE
WESTERN SUBURBS

FREE DELIVERY
TO LOCAL AREA

] VERY COMPETITIVE PRICES TO
If you have received a quote from one of WIDER AREAS

our competitors challenge us to beat it!
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Audio/Visual and Lighting

Lighting
Fairy lights
Festoon lights

Fluro
Flood lights

Extension lead

Generator
Hawaiin flare
Backdrop

Audio / Visual
PA System
Tripod for Speaker
Lectern
Megaphone

OHP

OHP Screen

TV

Plasma screen TV
DVD/VCR

Equipment for your party or event

20 metres, all white light.
10 metres, various colours
20 metres, various colours
Twin, 1.2m long

150w

500w

1500w

15m

30m

5.5Kva Silenced. With earth leakage
Kerosene torch

Bridal table fairy light drop

Amp and microphone

Black frame

Black

Battery operated

Table mounted

White

Standard colour

106cm

Includes remote and AV cable

$19.50
$16.00
$27.00
$16.00
$6.00
$12.00
$30.00
$6.90
$11.30
$130.00
$3.20
POA

$110.00
$22.00
$95.00
$15.00
$39.00
$36.00
$40.00
$490.00
$31.00
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Equipment for your party or event

Balloons & Party Bits

From one packet of mixed kids balloons,
customised helium bouquets. ..

When shopping for balloons we find most
people have exactly what they would like in
mind. We have found that the range of
requests we have are so diverse that for the
moment we have decided that this is one area
that needs that personal touch from us. Please
call or email us with what you are thinking and
I will happily beat a provide a quote and beat
competitors.

We have a wide range of party and event
disposables such as balloons but also plastic
glassware and other decorations.

Full catalogue coming soon.

Helium Gas Hire

Disposable Inflate up to 30 Balloons  $55.00

(C) 0.6m3 Inflate up to 50 Balloons ~ $59.00

(D) 1.2m3 Inflate up to 100 Balloons $95.00

(E) 3.5m3 Inflate up to 300 Balloons $175.00
Price includes GST and Regulator Hire.

P: 0421 835 272 E: amy@partyandeventhire.com.au W: www.partyandeventhire.com.au
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Cooking

BBQ Plate BBQ, 4 burner, no gas supplied $55.00
BBQ gas 9kg bottle supplied full. $30.00
BBQ tools Full set $6.00
Baking tray Regular $3.50
Deep fryer Electric, twin baskets, 5.5L $45.00
Electric, large 16L $90.00
Pie oven Large pie oven / food warmer $47.00
Chafing Dish Gastronorm with Fuel. Various inserts available  $36.50
Gas ring Single burner. Require LPG gas bottle $40.00
Ele_ctrlc fpod warmer / 3 trays $29.50
Bain marie
Microwave Small, 1000w $38.00
Stock pot 10 - 25L From
$9.00
Rice cooker 10 cup $18.00
Chocolate fountain Electric $21.50
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Wooden Dance Floor Sizes and Pricing Schedule

Square with edging 3.33m x 3.33m= 11.08sgm $195.00
Square with edging 3.79m x 3.79m= 14.36sgm $245.00
Square with edging 4.25m x 4.25m= 18.06sgm $310.00
Rectangle with edging 2.87m x 4.25m= 12.20sqm $210.00
Rectangle with edging 3.33m x 4.71m= 15.68sqm $270.00

Larger sizes available upon request

Delivery and installation and dismantle approx $50 for Brishane area, price may vary
depending on exact location

T&C’s: Dance floor hire: the floor must NOT be moved at all by the hirer, installation,

dismantle and relocation must be carried out by Pendle Party and Event Hire only. Glassware
must not be used on the dance-floor. Food and Drink must not be consumed on the floor.
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Drink Coolers & Prep

Coolers
Water cooler 10L with tap, insulated with carry handle $15.00
Esky 50L $15.00
100L $27.00
Drink tub Black 70L $7.00
Drink cooler Galvanised 50L $17.00
Fridge Domestic $49.00
Cold room Trailer mounted cold room $180.00
Cold Beverage Prep
Water cooler With tap, insulated with carry handle $15.00
Drinks tray Stainless steel $3.90
Ice bucket (ice only)  Stainless steel $4.50
Ice tongs Stainless steel $1.20
Ice scoop Stainless steel $2.90
Nip pourer 15ml / 30ml $2.70
Punchbowl Polycarbon with ladle $11.50
Stainless steel $22.00
Wine cooler Stainless steel $4.50
Wine cooler stand Stainless steel $4.70
Cocktail shaker Stainless steel $4.20
Cocktail bar set Stainless steel $9.90
Hot Beverage Prep
Coffee plunger 12 cups $8.00
Tea pot Stainless steel, 20 cups $6.00
Urn — electric 10L $19.00
20L $28.00
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Equipment for your party or event

Glassware
Beer glass 285ml $0.45
Stemmed $0.70
Beer / Water jug Glass, 1L $1.90
Champagne flute Glass, 200ml $0.60
Carafe 1L $2.40
Cocktail glass Glass $0.70
Hi Ball Glass $0.50
Shot glass Glass $0.40
Port glass Glass $0.40
Brandy balloon Glass $0.90
Spirit glass Glass $0.55
Wine glass Red or white wine glasses $0.60

Range of high quality disposables available. Please email for catalogue.
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Heaters

Patio heater 9kg gas bottle supplied $89.00

Gas bottle 9kg LPG bottle $30.00

Brazier Supplied with firelighters and 4kg coal $22.50
10kg coal bags $10.90

Indoor heater Electric area heater w stand 3 settings up to 2000w $44.50
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Marguees and Tents

Various sizes available to suit ANY size event! Contact
us now so we can provide you with the best personalised
structure solution.

3m x 3m Quick erect tent

Self install. Easy to transport and install, will only take 2 people approx
5 minutes.. Perfect for school fetes, market stalls and backyard shade.
They are for shade and light weather conditions only. Walling and
weights extra.

—1 3m x 6m Quick erect tent
“ Self install. Easy to transport and install, will only take 2 people approx

5 minutes. IMPORTANT: They are for shade and light weather
conditions only.

6m Marquee range available in 3m sections
ie. 6Bm x 6m, 6m X 9m, 6m x 12m, 6m x 15m, 6m x 18m, 6m x 21m

POA

Larger structures available upon request.

Please contact for information on lining, lighting,
sizing and prices.
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Misc.

Temporary walling

Mirror

Picket fencing
Stanchion
White chain
Red rope
Wedding arch
Chemical toilet
Rubbish bin
Bug zapper
Pedestal fan

Fog Machine
Ashtray
Umbrella

Temporary Fencing
Wishing well
Backdrop

Equipment for your party or event

Vertical, 2400mm x 1000mm, suitable for partition $22.00

walling and

display of art or posters etc etc

Cheval

2m panel x 500mm high
Chrome

Per metre

Supplied in 2m lengths
White metal frame
Available on request
180L Garbage bin
Electric

450mm

750mm

Electric

Floor

1.9m Cream or green
3.0m Cream or green
Steel base for umbrellas
Steel

Weddings

Bridal table fairy light drop

per M

$20.00
$13.50
$9.50
$1.10
$9.00
$52.00
POA
$8.00
$16.00
$11.00
$47.00
$28.00
$4.40
$19.00
$45.00
$9.00
POA
POA
POA
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Serving

Salad bowl

Bread basket
Butter pot
Cake / Pastry
Cake stand
Cup cake stand
Candle holders
Cheese board
Gravy boat
Ladle

Milk jug
Platter

Salt and pepper

Serving spoons, tongs

etc
Sugar bowl
Table number

Equipment for your party or event

Wooden 300mm

Polycarbon 300mm

Glass 300mm

Stainless steel 300mm
Wooden

White china

Stainless steel server

Round 300mm

3 Tier

Glass or silver

Wooden or marble, with knife, 250mm
White china or stainless steel
Stainless steel

White china or stainless steel
Stainless steel, oval

White china or stainless steel

Stainless steel

White china or stainless steel
Chrome on stand

$2.20
$4.40
$5.50
$3.00
$0.80
$0.60
$1.30
$7.00
$13.00
$0.90
$4.30
$2.40
$1.00
$1.10
$4.20
$1.20

$0.90

$0.70
$1.90
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Table Linen

Table cloth, quality ~ To suit 1.8m trestle
White & black linen  To suit 2.4m trestle
To suit 0.9m round table
To suit 1.2m round table
To suit 1.8m round table
To suit 0.9m square table

Table skirting To suit all tables
Serviettes Quality white linen
Chair covers White /black spandex
Dry Bar covers White /black spandex

All prices include laundering.

Equipment for your party or event

$11.00
$13.00
$9.00

$12.50
$15.00
$12.50
$POA
$1.15

$4.50

$33.00

P: 0421 835 272 E: amy@partyandeventhire.com.au W: www.partyandeventhire.com.au



Equipment for your party or event

Tables and Chairs

Dry bar

Dry bar stools
Plastic chair

Chair covers

Dry bar covers
Organza sash
Trestle table

Table round
Table square
Ottomans

Round, stainless steel finish

Round, budget quality

Available in black and white

White, stackable (garden party / covered quality)
White, stackable (wedding quality)

Green, stackable with arms

Kiddies chair, multi coloured, stackable
Available in white and black. DIY

Available in white and black. Installed
Available in white and black

Available in a multitude of colours
1.8m

2.4m

1.2m diameter, seats 6
0.7m square, folding legs
Single seater — white
Three seater — white

$19.00
$14.00
$7.70
$1.60
$2.20
$2.00
$1.80
$3.50

$5.50

$25.00
$0.90

$10.50
$13.00
$11.50
$9.50

$33.00
$60.00

Ottomans - Single and Three Seaters 1
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Tableware and Cutlery

Tableware
Plate Entrée / bread / side
Dinner
Cup and saucer White china
Bowl Soup
Desert
Cutlery
Fork, knife, spoon Cake, table, dessert, entrée. Standard range

Cake, table, dessert, entrée. Premium range
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Equipment for your party or event

Conditions of hire

1
2.

N O b w

10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

. All prices include GST.

Payment in full before delivery or on delivery, cash and cheque welcome, cheques must be cleared before
required hire date. Direct debit also accepted. Credit card payment not accepted.

. Prices shown subject to change without notice.

. Delivery charges may apply.

. Minimum $50.00 order required.

. All equipment to be dropped in accessible position when the hire is complete.

. Itis the customers responsibility to guard equipment against loss or damage until it is collected by Pendle

Party & Event Hire. All losses and damages must be paid for at sales invoiced by owner.

. Hirer to grant access to Pendle Party & Event Hire to their equipment for repair or examination when called

upon to do so or in case of client default, removal of hire goods.

. All goods to be returned in a clean and dry condition or cleaning costs will be charged.

. Hirer responsible for any injury that may occur to persons over the hire period. Pendle Party & Event Hire
takes no responsibility

Goods not to be shifted from address hereon without a consent of Pendle Party & Event Hire in writing.

The hirer is responsible for all loss and damage of equipment

Pendle Party & Event Hire is not responsible for Marquees, Structures or tarps causing and injury to any
person or damage to property in regards to abnormal weather conditions.

Do not use crepe paper for decorations anywhere around marquees. When wet dye will cause costly
damage with repair liable to hirer.

Heating equipment such as barbeques, gas heaters, spits etc will stain or melt PVC, repair or replacement
cost liable by hirer.

Dance floor hire: the floor must NOT be moved at all by the hirer, installation, dismantle and relocation
must be carried out by Pendle Party and Event Hire only. Glassware must not be used on the dancefloor.
Food and Drink must not be consumed on the floor.

Cancellation— If through circumstances beyond the control of Pendle Party and Event Hire, Pendle Party
and Event Hire is unable to provide the goods, then Pendle Party and Event Hire may:(a) Make changes
to the goods provided that the end performance is not materially prejudiced; or (b) Cancel any order
(even if it has already been accepted) by notice in writing.

The Hirer may cancel an order but may forfeit any hire fees paid as follows:(a) If booking is cancelled 4
weeks before the function date, Pendle Party and Event Hire will make a full refund of any hire fees
paid minus a $50.00 administration fee; (b) Bookings cancelled 1 week less than the function date will
forfeit 50% of the total hire fee, including any labour costs as determined by Pendle Party and Event
Hire, plus a $50.00 administration fee of the goods detailed and agree to abide by these conditions.
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Equipment for your party or event

ph: 0421 835 272

emalil: amy@partyandeventhire.com.au

We are a family run party hire company based in the Western Suburbs of Brisbane, servicing
Brisbane, Ipswich, Gold Coast, Sunshine Coast and wider areas.

Pendle Party and Event Hire is aiming to bring some competition to the industry whilst still
providing fantastic service, delivery and high quality products.

We are happy to beat any quote obtained by opposition and would love to work with you to
make your event extra special and smooth sailing.

Delivery — We offer free delivery to the Western Suburbs of Brisbane and very competitive
delivery to wider areas.
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