

Pendle Party and Event Hire

Email: amy@partyandeventhire.com.au
Tel: 0421 835 272

Equipment hire for all occasions including corporate functions, public events, weddings, club functions and any size private party or celebration

BASED IN BRISBANE WESTERN SUBURBS

FREE DELIVERY
TO LOCAL AREA
VERY COMPETITIVE PRICES TO
WIDER AREAS

If you have received a quote from one of our competitors challenge us to beat it!



Audio/Visual and Lighting

20 metres, all white light.	\$19.50
10 metres, various colours	\$16.00
20 metres, various colours	\$27.00
Twin, 1.2m long	\$16.00
150w	\$6.00
500w	\$12.00
1500w	\$30.00
15m	\$6.90
30m	\$11.30
5.5Kva Silenced. With earth leakage	\$130.00
Kerosene torch	\$3.20
Bridal table fairy light drop	POA
Amp and microphone	\$110.00
Black frame	\$22.00
Black	\$95.00
Battery operated	\$15.00
Table mounted	\$39.00
White	\$36.00
Standard colour	\$40.00
106cm	\$490.00
Includes remote and AV cable	\$31.00
	10 metres, various colours 20 metres, various colours Twin, 1.2m long 150w 500w 1500w 15m 30m 5.5Kva Silenced. With earth leakage Kerosene torch Bridal table fairy light drop Amp and microphone Black frame Black Battery operated Table mounted White Standard colour 106cm



Balloons & Party Bits



From one packet of mixed kids balloons, customised helium bouquets...

When shopping for balloons we find most people have exactly what they would like in mind. We have found that the range of requests we have are so diverse that for the moment we have decided that this is one area that needs that personal touch from us. Please call or email us with what you are thinking and I will happily beat a provide a quote and beat competitors.

We have a wide range of party and event disposables such as balloons but also plastic glassware and other decorations.

Full catalogue coming soon.

Helium Gas Hire

Disposable Inflate up to 30 Balloons \$55.00 (C) 0.6m3 Inflate up to 50 Balloons \$59.00 (D) 1.2m3 Inflate up to 100 Balloons \$95.00 (E) 3.5m3 Inflate up to 300 Balloons \$175.00 Price includes GST and Regulator Hire.



Cooking

BBQ	Plate BBQ, 4 burner, no gas supplied	\$55.00
BBQ gas	9kg bottle supplied full.	\$30.00
BBQ tools	Full set	\$6.00
Baking tray	Regular	\$3.50
Deep fryer	Electric, twin baskets, 5.5L	\$45.00
	Electric, large 16L	\$90.00
Pie oven	Large pie oven / food warmer	\$47.00
Chafing Dish	Gastronorm with Fuel. Various inserts available	\$36.50
Gas ring	Single burner. Require LPG gas bottle	\$40.00
Electric food warmer / Bain marie	3 trays	\$29.50
Microwave	Small, 1000w	\$38.00
Stock pot	10 – 25L	From \$9.00
Rice cooker	10 cup	\$18.00
Chocolate fountain	Electric	\$21.50



Dance floor - Indoor and Outdoor



Wooden Dance Floor Sizes and Pricing Schedule

Square with edging 3.33m x 3.33m= 11.08sqm	\$195.00
Square with edging 3.79m x 3.79m= 14.36sqm	\$245.00
Square with edging 4.25m x 4.25m= 18.06sqm	\$310.00
Rectangle with edging 2.87m x 4.25m= 12.20sqm	\$210.00
Rectangle with edging 3.33m x 4.71m= 15.68sqm	\$270.00

Larger sizes available upon request

Delivery and installation and dismantle approx \$50 for Brisbane area, price may vary depending on exact location

T&C's: Dance floor hire: the floor must NOT be moved at all by the hirer, installation, dismantle and relocation must be carried out by Pendle Party and Event Hire only. Glassware must not be used on the dance-floor. Food and Drink must not be consumed on the floor.



Drink Coolers & Prep

Coolers		
Water cooler	10L with tap, insulated with carry handle	\$15.00
Esky	50L	\$15.00
	100L	\$27.00
Drink tub	Black 70L	\$7.00
Drink cooler	Galvanised 50L	\$17.00
Fridge	Domestic	\$49.00
Cold room	Trailer mounted cold room	\$180.00
Cold Beverage Prep		
Water cooler	With tap, insulated with carry handle	\$15.00
Drinks tray	Stainless steel	\$3.90
Ice bucket (ice only)	Stainless steel	\$4.50
Ice tongs	Stainless steel	\$1.20
Ice scoop	Stainless steel	\$2.90
Nip pourer	15ml / 30ml	\$2.70
Punchbowl	Polycarbon with ladle	\$11.50
	Stainless steel	\$22.00
Wine cooler	Stainless steel	\$4.50
Wine cooler stand	Stainless steel	\$4.70
Cocktail shaker	Stainless steel	\$4.20
Cocktail bar set	Stainless steel	\$9.90
Hot Beverage Prep		
Coffee plunger	12 cups	\$8.00
Tea pot	Stainless steel, 20 cups	\$6.00
Urn – electric	10L	\$19.00
	20L	\$28.00



Glassware

Beer glass	285ml	\$0.45
•	Stemmed	\$0.70
Beer / Water jug	Glass, 1L	\$1.90
Champagne flute	Glass, 200ml	\$0.60
Carafe	1L	\$2.40
Cocktail glass	Glass	\$0.70
Hi Ball	Glass	\$0.50
Shot glass	Glass	\$0.40
Port glass	Glass	\$0.40
Brandy balloon	Glass	\$0.90
Spirit glass	Glass	\$0.55
Wine glass	Red or white wine glasses	\$0.60

Range of high quality disposables available. Please email for catalogue.











Heaters

Patio heater	9kg gas bottle supplied	\$89.00
Gas bottle	9kg LPG bottle	\$30.00
Brazier	Supplied with firelighters and 4kg coal	\$22.50
	10kg coal bags	\$10.90
Indoor heater	Electric area heater w stand 3 settings up to 2000w	\$44.50





Marquees and Tents





Various sizes available to suit ANY size event! Contact us now so we can provide you with the best personalised structure solution.



3m x 3m Quick erect tent

Self install. Easy to transport and install, will only take 2 people approx 5 minutes.. Perfect for school fetes, market stalls and backyard shade. They are for shade and light weather conditions only. Walling and weights extra.



3m x 6m Quick erect tent

Self install. Easy to transport and install, will only take 2 people approx 5 minutes. IMPORTANT: They are for shade and light weather conditions only.

6m Marquee range available in 3m sections

ie. 6m x 6m, 6m x 9m, 6m x 12m, 6m x 15m, 6m x 18m, 6m x 21m





Larger structures available upon request.

Please contact for information on lining, lighting, sizing and prices.



Misc.

Tomporery welling	Vertical, 2400mm x 1000mm, suitable for partition \$22.00			
Temporary walling	walling and			
	display of art or posters etc etc			
Mirror	Cheval	\$20.00		
Picket fencing	2m panel x 500mm high	\$13.50		
Stanchion	Chrome	\$9.50		
White chain	Per metre	\$1.10		
Red rope	Supplied in 2m lengths	\$9.00		
Wedding arch	White metal frame	\$52.00		
Chemical toilet	Available on request	POA		
Rubbish bin	180L Garbage bin	\$8.00		
Bug zapper	Electric	\$16.00		
Pedestal fan	450mm	\$11.00		
	750mm	\$47.00		
Fog Machine	Electric	\$28.00		
Ashtray	Floor	\$4.40		
Umbrella	1.9m Cream or green	\$19.00		
	3.0m Cream or green	\$45.00		
	Steel base for umbrellas	\$9.00		
Temporary Fencing	Steel	POA		
Wishing well	Weddings	POA		
Backdrop	Bridal table fairy light drop			



Serving

Salad bowl	Wooden 300mm	\$2.20
	Polycarbon 300mm	\$4.40
	Glass 300mm	\$5.50
	Stainless steel 300mm	\$3.00
Bread basket	Wooden	\$0.80
Butter pot	White china	\$0.60
Cake / Pastry	Stainless steel server	\$1.30
Cake stand	Round 300mm	\$7.00
Cup cake stand	3 Tier	\$13.00
Candle holders	Glass or silver	\$0.90
Cheese board	Wooden or marble, with knife, 250mm	\$4.30
Gravy boat	White china or stainless steel	\$2.40
Ladle	Stainless steel	\$1.00
Milk jug	White china or stainless steel	\$1.10
Platter	Stainless steel, oval	\$4.20
Salt and pepper	White china or stainless steel	\$1.20
Serving spoons, tongs etc	Stainless steel	\$0.90
Sugar bowl	White china or stainless steel	\$0.70
Table number	Chrome on stand	\$1.90



Table Linen

Table cloth, quality	To suit 1.8m trestle	\$11.00
White & black linen	To suit 2.4m trestle	\$13.00
	To suit 0.9m round table	\$9.00
	To suit 1.2m round table	\$12.50
	To suit 1.8m round table	\$15.00
	To suit 0.9m square table	\$12.50
Table skirting	To suit all tables	\$POA
Serviettes	Quality white linen	\$1.15
Chair covers	White /black spandex	\$4.50
Dry Bar covers	White /black spandex	\$33.00

All prices include laundering.



Tables and Chairs

Dry bar	Round, stainless steel finish	\$19.00
	Round, budget quality	\$14.00
Dry bar stools	Available in black and white	\$7.70
Plastic chair	White, stackable (garden party / covered quality)	\$1.60
	White, stackable (wedding quality)	\$2.20
	Green, stackable with arms	\$2.00
	Kiddies chair, multi coloured, stackable	\$1.80
Chair covers	Available in white and black. DIY	\$3.50
	Available in white and black. Installed	\$5.50
Dry bar covers	Available in white and black	\$25.00
Organza sash	Available in a multitude of colours	\$0.90
Trestle table	1.8m	\$10.50
	2.4m	\$13.00
Table round	1.2m diameter, seats 6	\$11.50
Table square	0.7m square, folding legs	\$9.50
Ottomans	Single seater – white	\$33.00
	Three seater – white	\$60.00



Garden chair vs Wedding Chair



Ottomans - Single and Three Seaters ${\bf 1}$



Tableware and Cutlery

-	٠.						
1	`Я	h	le	W	a	re	١

Plate	Entrée / bread / side	\$0.35
	Dinner	\$0.55
Cup and saucer	White china	\$0.60
Bowl	Soup	\$0.40
	Desert	\$0.40
Cutlery		
Fork, knife, spoon	Cake, table, dessert, entrée. Standard range	\$0.35
	Cake, table, dessert, entrée. Premium range	\$0.80



Conditions of hire

- 1. All prices include GST.
- 2. Payment in full before delivery or on delivery, cash and cheque welcome, cheques must be cleared before required hire date. Direct debit also accepted. Credit card payment not accepted.
- 3. Prices shown subject to change without notice.
- 4. Delivery charges may apply.
- 5. Minimum \$50.00 order required.
- 6. All equipment to be dropped in accessible position when the hire is complete.
- 7. It is the customers responsibility to guard equipment against loss or damage until it is collected by Pendle Party & Event Hire. All losses and damages must be paid for at sales invoiced by owner.
- 8. Hirer to grant access to Pendle Party & Event Hire to their equipment for repair or examination when called upon to do so or in case of client default, removal of hire goods.
- 9. All goods to be returned in a clean and dry condition or cleaning costs will be charged.
- 10. Hirer responsible for any injury that may occur to persons over the hire period. Pendle Party & Event Hire takes no responsibility
- 11. Goods not to be shifted from address hereon without a consent of Pendle Party & Event Hire in writing.
- 12. The hirer is responsible for all loss and damage of equipment
- 13. Pendle Party & Event Hire is not responsible for Marquees, Structures or tarps causing and injury to any person or damage to property in regards to abnormal weather conditions.
- 14. Do not use crepe paper for decorations anywhere around marquees. When wet dye will cause costly damage with repair liable to hirer.
- 15. Heating equipment such as barbeques, gas heaters, spits etc will stain or melt PVC, repair or replacement cost liable by hirer.
- 16. Dance floor hire: the floor must NOT be moved at all by the hirer, installation, dismantle and relocation must be carried out by Pendle Party and Event Hire only. Glassware must not be used on the dancefloor. Food and Drink must not be consumed on the floor.
- 17. Cancellation— If through circumstances beyond the control of Pendle Party and Event Hire, Pendle Party and Event Hire is unable to provide the goods, then Pendle Party and Event Hire may:(a) Make changes to the goods provided that the end performance is not materially prejudiced; or (b) Cancel any order (even if it has already been accepted) by notice in writing.

The Hirer may cancel an order but may forfeit any hire fees paid as follows:(a) If booking is cancelled 4 weeks before the function date, Pendle Party and Event Hire will make a full refund of any hire fees paid minus a \$50.00 administration fee; (b) Bookings cancelled 1 week less than the function date will forfeit 50% of the total hire fee, including any labour costs as determined by Pendle Party and Event Hire, plus a \$50.00 administration fee of the goods detailed and agree to abide by these conditions.



ph: 0421 835 272

email: amy@partyandeventhire.com.au

We are a family run party hire company based in the Western Suburbs of Brisbane, servicing Brisbane, Ipswich, Gold Coast, Sunshine Coast and wider areas.

Pendle Party and Event Hire is aiming to bring some competition to the industry whilst still providing fantastic service, delivery and high quality products.

We are happy to beat any quote obtained by opposition and would love to work with you to make your event extra special and smooth sailing.



Delivery – We offer free delivery to the Western Suburbs of Brisbane and very competitive delivery to wider areas.